

**IN THE COURT OF PRL. SMALL CAUSES AT MYSURU.**

**M.V.C. NO.47/2014**

**Between**

**Sri. Anantharamu.B.S** : **Petitioner**

**AND**

**Sri. Prakash & 2 Others** : **Respondents**

**ISSUES**

1. Whether the Petitioner proves that he sustained injuries in a road traffic accident arising out of use of vehicle bearing No.KA.09-B-7978 on 15.10.2013 at about 03.00 P.M due to the actionable negligent driving of its driver?
2. Whether the Petitioner is entitled for any compensation? If so, at what extent and from whom?
3. What Order or relief?

**Dated this the 13<sup>th</sup> day of July 2015.**

**(M.Devaraja Bhat)**  
**Pri. Judge,**  
**Court of Small Causes,**  
**Mysuru.**